
SOLO PER LA DATA DEL 21 GENNAIO, I BUS CON FERMATA STRAORDINARIA A DONNAS AVRANNO I SEGUENTI ORARI: 

NUMERO 

COMMERCIALE   AO058 AO078 AO064 AO080 AO066 AO082 AO068 AO084   

N° BUS    2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1   

Treno 2758 2758 2770 2770 2772 2772 2776 2776   

AOSTA 
a.                 

  

p. 07:49:00 07:49:00 13:49:00 13:49:00 14:49:00 14:49:00 16:49:00 16:49:00 
  

NUS p. 08:04:00 08:04:00 14:04:00 14:04:00 15:04:00 15:04:00 17:04:00 17:04:00 
  

CHATILLON-SAINT-
VINCENT p. 

08:19:00 08:19:00 14:19:00 14:19:00 15:19:00 15:19:00 17:19:00 17:19:00 
  

VERRES p. 08:44:00 08:44:00 14:44:00 14:44:00 15:44:00 15:44:00 17:44:00 17:44:00 
  

HONE-BARD p. 08:54:00 08:54:00 14:54:00 14:54:00 15:54:00 15:54:00 17:54:00 17:54:00 
  

DONNAS p.   08:58:00   14:58:00   15:58:00   17:58:00 
  

PONT-SAINT-MARTIN p. 09:01:00 09:01:00 15:01:00 15:01:00 16:01:00 16:01:00 18:01:00 18:01:00 
  

BORGOFRANCO p.                 
  

IVREA p. 09:26:00 09:26:00 15:26:00 15:26:00 16:26:00 16:26:00 18:26:00 18:26:00 
  

            

            

NUMERO 

COMMERCIALE   AO053 AO075 AO055 AO077 AO057 AO079 AO063 AO081 AO067 AO083 

N° BUS    2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 

Treno 2757 2757 2759 2759 2761 2761 2771 2771 2777 2777 

IVREA 
a.                     

p. 08:32:00 08:32:00 09:32:00 09:32:00 10:32:00 10:32:00 15:27:00 15:27:00 18:27:00 18:27:00 

BORGOFRANCO p.                     

PONT-SAINT-MARTIN p. 08:57:00 08:57:00 09:57:00 09:57:00 10:57:00 10:57:00 15:52:00 15:52:00 18:52:00 18:52:00 

DONNAS p.   09:00:00   10:00:00   11:00:00   15:55:00   18:55:00 

HONE-BARD p. 09:04:00 09:04:00 10:04:00 10:04:00 11:04:00 11:04:00 15:59:00 15:59:00 18:59:00 18:59:00 

VERRES p. 09:14:00 09:14:00 10:14:00 10:14:00 11:14:00 11:14:00 16:09:00 16:09:00 19:09:00 19:09:00 

CHATILLON-SAINT-
VINCENT p. 

09:39:00 09:39:00 10:39:00 10:39:00 11:39:00 11:39:00 16:34:00 16:34:00 19:34:00 19:34:00 

NUS p. 09:54:00 09:54:00 10:54:00 10:54:00 11:54:00 11:54:00 16:49:00 16:49:00 19:49:00 19:49:00 

AOSTA p. 10:09:00 10:09:00 11:09:00 11:09:00 12:09:00 12:09:00 17:04:00 17:04:00 20:04:00 20:04:00 

                        

 


